Community Library of Castle Shannon
3677 Myrtle Avenue
Castle Shannon, PA 15234
412-563-4552
www.castleshannonlibrary.orq

2026 Library Closures
The Library is closed on Sundays.
Thursday, January 15t New Year’s Day
Monday, January 19t Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Monday, February 16" Presidents’ Day

Friday, April 3" Good Friday
Saturday, April 4" 10am-2pm

Saturday, May 23" 10am-2pm
Monday, May 25" Memorial Day

Friday, June 19% Juneteenth
Saturday Hours 10am-2pm: June 20'"-August 29th
Friday, July 3" and Saturday, July 4th Fourth of July

Saturday, September 5" 10am-2pm
Monday, September 7t" Labor Day

Monday, October 12t In-Service Day for Library Staff
Wednesday, November 11t Veterans Day

Thursday, November 26t"-Friday, November 27" Thanksgiving Holiday
Saturday, November 28" 10am-2pm

Thursday, December 24"-Friday, December 25" Christmas Holiday
Saturday, December 26" 10am-2pm

Thursday, December 31st-Friday, January 1t New Year Holiday
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